TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2025 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
Applications
These F-81 keystone modular inserts snap-in to an open
keystone port to create quick and easy connectivity for
most satellite, cable, and CCTV applications.
Description / Specifications

with the following items for wall mounting applications:
AUDIO / VIDEO SYSTEMS
Ordering Information
Description
F-81 Keystone Modular Insert
Item No. Color
MKJ81-03434 White
MKJ81-03435 Ivory
MKJ81-03436 Light Almond
 Single Gang Keystone Wall Plates
 Available in: White, Ivory, or Light Almond
 *1 Port, White: Item No. XFPOP-00470
  2 Port, White: Item No. XFPOP-00471
  3 Port, White: Item No. XFPOP-00472
  4 Port, White: Item No. XFPOP-03418
  6 Port, White: Item No. XFPOP-03421
  1 Port, Ivory: Item No. XFPOP-03588
  2 Port, Ivory: Item No. XFPOP-03589
  3 Port, Ivory: Item No. XFPOP-03590
  4 Port, Ivory: Item No. XFPOP-03419
  6 Port, Ivory: Item No. XFPOP-03422
  1 Port, Light Almond: Item No. XFPOP-01452
  2 Port, Light Almond: Item No. XFPOP-01453
  3 Port, Light Almond: Item No. XFPOP-01454
  4 Port, Light Almond: Item No. XFPOP-03420
  6 Port, Light Almond: Item No. XFPOP-03423
 * Pictured